

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9098/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 09/10/2009 in CRLA No.597/2006,CRLA No.939/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARMUGAM COOPAMAN @ D.PAULSEN @ RITA&ANR

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 06/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, A.O.R.[Not present]

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, A.O.R.[Not present]

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RNone appears for the parties.
List it again on 27.8.2012.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(S.S.R. Krishna)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|